
MLD Hybrid Campus August Start

2022-23

Date/Day Title

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Orientation 

Sunday, August 14, 2022 Core Course:  MLD 501 The Individual in Context 

Focus Area:  Organizational Leadership 554 Data Visualization &  

                        Inspirational Persuasion

Focus Area:  Not-for-Profit 553  Data Visualization &  

                        Inspirational Persuasion

Focus Area:  Sports Leadership 553 Data Visualization &  

                        Inspirational Persuasion

Saturday October 8, 2022 Ending seminars for August term

Sunday October 9, 2022 Core Course:  MLD 503 Leadership Identity

Focus Area: Organizational Leadership 551 People and Change 

Focus Area:  Not-For-Profit 552 Working with Stakeholders

Focus Area: Sports Leadership 552 Consumer Engagement & Digital Media

Saturday December 3, 2022 Ending seminars for October term

Sunday December 4, 2022 Core Course:  MLD 504 Ethical Decision Making

Focus Area:  Organizational Leadership 552 Balancing Customer/Org Needs

Focus Area:  Not-for-Profit 554 Financial Management for NFPs

Focus Area: Sports Leadership 551 Sports Business Analytics 

Saturday February 4, 2023 Ending seminars for December term

Sunday February 5, 2023 Core Course:  MLD 502 Culture, Creativity and Leadership

Focus Area:  Organizational Leadership 553 Financial Management

Focus Area: Not-For-Profit 551 Proposal and Grant Writing

Focus Area: Sports Leadership 556 Sports Law, Contracts, and Effective 

Negotiating  

Saturday April 1, 2023 Ending seminars for February term

Sunday April 2, 2023 Core Course:  MLD 505 Critical Analysis of Research 

Focus Area:  Organizational Leadership 555 Vision and Strategic Planning

Focus Area:  Not-for-Profit 555 Vision and Strategic Planning
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Focus Area:  Sports Leadership 555 Vision and Strategic Planning

Saturday June 10, 2023 Ending seminars for March Term

Sunday June 11, 2023 Focus Area:  Organizational Leadership 599 Capstone/Thesis Project

Focus Area:  Not-for-Profit Leadership 599 Capstone/Thesis Project

Focus Area:  Sports Leadership Leadership 599 Capstone/Thesis Project

Saturday August 19, 2023

Thesis Presentation at Saint Mary-of-the-Woods College Campus
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